conditional use 

for densities greater than twelve and 
one-half (12.5) du/a subject to section 

18-1531 

Sec. 18-1514.4. - DIMENSIONAL AND AREA REGULATIONS. 
(A) MINIMUM LOT REQUIREMENTS. 

1. Lot Area: 
(a) Residential: Multi-family dwellings: Ten thousand four hundred fifty-five (10,455) square feet 

of net lot area, One Story: Four thousand three hundred fifty-six (4,356) square feet of net 
lot area/unit (maximum density of ten (10) dwelling units/acre), Two or more stories: Three 

thousand four hundred eighty-four and eight-tenths (3,484.8) square feet of net lot area/unit 
(maximum density of twelve and one-half (12.5) dwelling unit/acre), two thousand nine 
hundred four (2,904) square feet of net lot area/unit (maximum density of fifteen (15) 
dwelling unit/acre). 

(b) Duplex Dwellings: Seven thousand two hundred (7,200) square feet, Single-family 
Detached Dwelling: Five thousand (5,000) square feet. 

(c) Nonresidential or other uses: Ten thousand (10,000) square feet of net lot area). 
NOTE: Lots of record less than seven thousand two hundred (7,200) square feet shall be 
developed with a single-family detached dwelling only. 

2. Lot Width: One hundred (100) feet. Lots with a width of less than one hundred (100) feet but 
greater than seventy (70) feet can be developed with a duplex or a single-family detached